Experiment Number: 95001-01
Test Type: 90-DAY
Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

C Number:
Lock Date:
Cage Range:
Date Range:

Reasons For Removal:

Removal Date Range:
Treatment Groups:
Study Gender:

PWG Approval Date

EO04: MEAN BODY WEIGHTS AND SURVIVAL TABLE Date Report Requested: 10/16/2014
Test Compound: NTP-2000 diet Time Report Requested: 06:41:38
CAS Number: DIET2000 First Dose M/F: NA/ NA
Lab: NIEHS

C95001

Not Entered.
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All

All

All
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Experiment Number: 95001-01
Test Type: 90-DAY
Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

EO04: MEAN BODY WEIGHTS AND SURVIVAL TABLE
Test Compound: NTP-2000 diet
CAS Number: DIET2000

Date Report Requested: 10/16/2014
Time Report Requested: 06:41:38
First Dose M/F: NA/ NA

Lab: NIEHS

MALE

DAY

15
22
29
36
43
50
57
64
71
78
85
92

TERM
SAC

™

2000M

WT(9)

90.6
129.2
163.6
193.2
214.0
230.8
248.3
260.8
273.3
283.7
294.9
306.5
311.8
319.3
3124

N

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

WT(9)

90.9
119.2
149.4
179.6
201.3
222.6
240.0
255.2
268.7
280.5
291.8
303.6
310.9
318.3
312.5

% OF CNTL N

100.3
92.3
91.3
92.9
94.1
96.4
96.7
97.8
98.3
98.9
98.9
99.1
99.7
99.7

100.0

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

***END OF MALE DATA***

() INTERIM SACRIFICE OCCURRED BETWEEN THIS DAY AND THE PREVIOUS SCHEDULED WEIGHT DAY
(*) THE NUMBER OF ANIMALS WEIGHED ON THIS DAY IS LESS THAN THE NUMBER OF ANIMALS SURVIVING.
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Experiment Number: 95001-01
Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

EO04: MEAN BODY WEIGHTS AND SURVIVAL TABLE
Test Compound: NTP-2000 diet
CAS Number: DIET2000

Date Report Requested: 10/16/2014
Time Report Requested: 06:41:38
First Dose M/F: NA/ NA

Lab: NIEHS

FEMALE

DAY

15
22
29
36
43
50
57
64
71
78
85
92

TERM
SAC

7F

2000F

WT(9)

81.0
104.4
122.6
138.9
145.8
154.5
161.6
166.0
170.4
174.9
180.6
183.2
185.0
188.5
184.1

N

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

WT(9)

83.4
104.2
1221
137.2
145.5
155.3
161.0
165.4
170.5
176.9
181.2
184.5
186.9
188.6
182.3

% OF CNTL N

103.0
99.8
99.6
98.8
99.8

100.6
99.7
99.7

100.0

101.1

100.4

100.7

101.0

100.0
99.1

25
25
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

** END OF REPORT **

() INTERIM SACRIFICE OCCURRED BETWEEN THIS DAY AND THE PREVIOUS SCHEDULED WEIGHT DAY
(*) THE NUMBER OF ANIMALS WEIGHED ON THIS DAY IS LESS THAN THE NUMBER OF ANIMALS SURVIVING.
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